Source

Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon

Import & Export

Exit
Exit
Exit
Exit
Exit

Date
2025-08-05
2025-07-22
2025-07-11
2025-06-29
2025-06-13

Padauk Order Fulfillment Report

Visit: https://atozwoodcompany.com/

Mail: info@atozwoodcompany.com
HS code Product Description Buyers
44072950 AFRICAN PADAUK LOGS (FURNITURE & FLOORING GRADE) CT F GERMAN HARDWOOD IMPORT GMBH
44072950 ROUGH SAWN PADAUK BOARDS CT PD770214-2 ITALIAN LUXURY TIMBER SRL
44072950 PREMIUM AFRICAN PADAUK SLABS FOR MUSICAL INSTRUMENT: UK PREMIUM SOUND WOODS LTD
44072950 KILN-DRIED PADAUK LUMBER FOR HIGH-END INTERIORS CT PD’' FRENCH INTERIOR DESIGN TIMBERS SARL
44072950 STRUCTURAL PADAUK TIMBER FOR OUTDOOR DECKING CT PDi DUTCH OUTDOOR PROJECTS BV

Supplier
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company

Weight (kg)
89,430.00
82,910.00
85,600.00
80,470.00
83,920.00

Quantity (m?3) Purpose Country
217.8 Germany
201.2 ltaly
207.6 United Kingdom
194.5 France
202.4 Australia

Origin Country
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon



