Padauk Order Fulfillment Report



Visit: https://atozwoodcompany.com/

Mail: info@atozwoodcompany.com

Source	Import & Export	Date	HS code	Product Description	Buyers	Supplier	Weight (kg)	Quantity (m³) Purpose Country	Origin Country
Cameroon	Exit	2025-08-05	44072950	AFRICAN PADAUK LOGS (FURNITURE & FLOORING GRADE) CT F	GERMAN HARDWOOD IMPORT GMBH	AtoZ Wood Company	89,430.00	217.8 Germany	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-07-22	44072950	ROUGH SAWN PADAUK BOARDS CT PD770214-2	ITALIAN LUXURY TIMBER SRL	AtoZ Wood Company	82,910.00	201.2 Italy	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-07-11	44072950	PREMIUM AFRICAN PADAUK SLABS FOR MUSICAL INSTRUMENT	UK PREMIUM SOUND WOODS LTD	AtoZ Wood Company	85,600.00	207.6 United Kingdom	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-06-29	44072950	KILN-DRIED PADAUK LUMBER FOR HIGH-END INTERIORS CT PD	FRENCH INTERIOR DESIGN TIMBERS SARL	AtoZ Wood Company	80,470.00	194.5 France	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-06-13	44072950	STRUCTURAL PADAUK TIMBER FOR OUTDOOR DECKING CT PD	DUTCH OUTDOOR PROJECTS BV	AtoZ Wood Company	83,920.00	202.4 Australia	Cameroon